1
D
A
TA
SH
EE
T

Green Energy
Fanless Fanless Fanless Fanless
Order Information:
Product Description
FES-SNP-2028 L2+ Full Gigabit Access Switch with 24x10/100/1000Base-T and 4x100/1000Base-X
(SFP) ports, AC Power Supply
FES-SNP-2028P L2+ Full Gigabit Access Switch with 24x10/100/1000Base-T PoE and
4x100/1000Base-X (SFP) ports, AC Power Supply, PoE output 370w
FES-SNP-2048 L2+ Full Gigabit Intelligent Ethernet Switch with 48 10/100/1000Base-T and 4
100/1000Base-X (SFP) ports, AC Power Supply
FES-SNP-2048P L2+ Full Gigabit Intelligent Ethernet Switch with 48 10/100/1000Base-T and 4
100/1000 Base-X(SFP) ports, AC Power Supply, PoE output 740w